
North Park (1-10,0-0 CCIW) -vs- Marian (WI) (4-6,0-0 NACC)
2/10/2026 at Fond du Lac, WI (Sadoff Gymnasium)

 
 

 
North Park (1-10,0-0 CCIW)

 
 
Marian (WI) (4-6,0-0 NACC)

Site: Fond du Lac, WI (Sadoff Gymnasium)
Date: 2/10/2026   Attendance: 214   Time: 6:58 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
North Park (0) 16 22 22
Marian (WI) (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
25 Hayden, Zachary 3 0 0 2 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0.0
14 Castro, Sebastian 3 0 1 2 -.500 14 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1.0
17 Edkin, Nolan 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 2 0.0
21 Motallebi, Kevin 3 0 1 1 -1.000 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
4 Walker, Josiah 3 3 3 13 .000 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4.0
33 Vaughn III, Bobby 3 2 2 7 .000 0 0 1 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 5.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
11 Adebayo, Adekunle 2 5 2 16 .188 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6.0
12 Johnsamson, Jonah 2 4 3 13 .077 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 5.5
8 Buhain Malana, Gerald 2 7 4 13 .231 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 8.5
2 Akeju, David 2 2 0 7 .286 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2.5
9 de Sousa Macedo, Raphael 1 0 1 5 -.200 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5
5 Jasso, Elijah 1 2 1 6 .167 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0
29 Ramos, Valentino 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Vroom, Isaac 1 1 2 5 -.200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
16 Serafini, Giovanni 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5

Totals 34 26 20 91 .066 23 0 4 15 1 14 2 23 0 4 38.0

Set K E TA %
1 5 5 22 0.0
2 11 7 38 0.105
3 10 8 31 0.065

26 20 91 .066

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Kendrick, CJ 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0.0
4 Briones, Andrew 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Goo Sun, Trent 3 7 6 21 .048 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 13 0 0 10.0
8 Ross, JJ 3 5 4 11 .091 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 5.5
9 Calderon-Castro, Adrian 3 17 1 27 .593 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 6 0 3 18.0
25 Bou, Giancarlo 3 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
11 Scully, Ghreysen 3 2 1 5 .200 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 0 0 2.5
12 McGown, Tyler 3 1 2 8 -.125 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2.0
20 Deanovich, Drake 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
21 Vanier, Will 3 4 4 10 .000 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 6.0
22 Jarrett, Ryan 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
7 Gomez, Juan 1 0 1 2 -.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 37 36 19 86 .198 35 0 4 11 1 6 2 37 0 4 44.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 5 27 0.259
2 12 7 28 0.179
3 12 7 31 0.161

36 19 86 .198

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 3 4 7 14
Lead changes 1 3 4 8



 
 


